www.morrisproducts.com 1-888-777-6678
21
• 6KV surge protection
• IP65 Wet Location Rated
• Emergency Battery Backup Available
• DLC Listed
• cULus Listed
Cat.
No.
Prior
Cat No. FIG. Watts Color
Temp Volts Housing
color Lumens Dimming Replaces
Metal Halide
Case
Qty
74100B 74100A 1 100W 5000K 120-277V Black 4,680 1-10V 250w
74101B 74101A 1 100W 4000K 120-277V Black 4,796 0-10V 250w
74297C 74297 2
100W
120W
150W
3000K
4000K
5000K
120-277V Black 22,086 0-10V 250-400W 1
74198C - 2
100W
120W
150W
3000K
4000K
5000K
120-277V White 22,086 0-10V 250-400W 1
74102B 74102A 1 150W 5000K 120-277V Black 20,893 1-10V 400w
74212 - 1 150W 5000K 120-277V White 20,893 0-10V 400w
74095C 74095B 2 150W 4000K 120-277V Black 21,096 0-10V 400w
74199 - 1
160W
200W
240W
3000K
4000K
5000K
120-277V White 33,740 1-10V 750w 1
74104B 74104A 1 200W 5000K 120-277V Black 29,079 0-10V 600w
74214 - 1 200W 5000K 120-277V White 29,079 0-10V 600w
74094C 74094B 2 200W 4000K 120-277V Black 27,981 0-10V 600w
74106B 74106A 1 240W 5000K 120-277V Black 33,747 1-10V 750w
74093B 74093A 1 240W 4000K 120-277V Black 34,0 6 1-10V 750w
74108A 74108 1 300W 5000K 120-277V Black 45,2 5 1-10V 000W
74103C 74103B 2
160W
200W
240W
5000K 277-480V Black 33,981 0-10V 750w 1